

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO. 10437 of 2012 & Batch

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.08.2025	<p><u>PK,J</u></p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, post on 13.08.2025.</p> <p>Print the name of Sri Ramesh Chilla in the cause list in the place of Sri N. Praveen kumar, as learned standing counsel for the petitioner in WP. NO. 10437 of 2012..</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>(B/o)</u> gsp</p>	