

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.10437 of 2012 and 31815 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<p data-bbox="516 491 591 527"><u>JS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="583 646 1019 730">No representation on either side. List on 15.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1182 783 1279 842">B/o KRL</p>	